2022 Tri-County Swim League Schedule

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 || weeks || Week 6 Week 7 CHAMPIONSHIP WEEK |
June 7 (Tue) June 9 (Thu) June 14 (Tue) June 16 (Thu) June 21 (Tue) June 23 (Thu) June 28 (Tue) June 30 (Thur) HOLIDAY WEEK July 12 (Tue) July 14 (Thur) July 19 (Tue) July 21 (Thur) July 26 (Tue) | July 29 (Fri) [ July 30 (Sat)

LAN Home v LIFE Away @ LH Home v WW Away @ LAKY BYE Home v MASON Home v FSS Entries Due @ 5p
LAKY Away @ MASON Home v LIFE Home v HYC Home v LAN BYE Home v FSS Away @ LH Entries Due @ 5p
MASON Home v LAKY Away @ FSS Away v FBCC Home v DW BYE Away @ LAN Home v LIFE Entries Due @ 5p
LIFE Away @ LAN Away @ LAKY Home v MONT Home v FSS BYE Home v LH Away @ MASON Entries Due @ 5p
FSS Away @ LH Home v MASON Home v WETH Home v LIFE BYE Away @ LAKY Away @FSS Entries Due @ 5p
LH Home v FSS Home v LAN Home v DW Away @ MASON BYE Away @ LIFE Home v LAKY Entries Due @ 5p
[Division 2|

WW Home v WETH Home v DW Away @ LAN Home v MONT BYE Away @ FBCC Away @ HYC Entries Due @ 5p
MONT Home v DW Home v HYC Away @ LIFE Away @ WW BYE Home v WETH Away @ FBCC Entries Due @ 5p
WETH Away @ WW Home v FBCC Away @ FSS Home v HYC BYE Away @ WETH Home v DW Entries Due @ 5p
DW Away @ MONT Away @ WW Away @ LH Away @ FBCC BYE Away @ HYC Away @ WETH Entries Due @ 5p
FBCC Away @ HYC Away @ WETH Home v MASON Home v DW BYE Home v WW Home v MONT Entries Due @ 5p
HYCREST Home v FBCC Away @ MONT Away v LAKY Away @ WETH BYE Home v DW Home v WW Entries Due @ 5p




